
Pos Nombre Licencia Cat. Sexo LEON ALDEAMAYOR VILLAMAYOR CTO JUVENIL LERMA VALMUZA TOTAL
PARDO GONZALEZ JAIME 7706966957 A M 68 70 70 67 275
MONTERO HOYA, MAURO 7759987640 I M 71* 70 71 68 70 279
PASCUAL CALLEJA DANIELA 7752983055 I F 62 77 71 70 280
CASTILLO BRAVO, RUBEN 7712377228 A M 84* 74 72 67 80 293
DEL VALLE PEÑA, CARLOS 7776899025 C M 79* 74 75 74 71 294
MONTERO HOYA, NURIA 7759986856 A F 73 81* 73 75 75 296
TORRES MAROTO, ADRIAN 7707995130 C M 76 75 73 72 296
ELIAS GONZALEZ FERNANDO 7772981118 C M 79 77 73 68 297
ELIAS GONZALEZ IRENE 7772981136 A F 80 74 70 74 298
DE LUCAS LOPEZ SOFIA CAROLINE 7747372835 I F 75 85 69 70 299
CARLON OBREGON, ANA 7712914056 C F 87* 74 78 72 76 300
CASAS FERNANDEZ, MARIA 7776078318 I F 80 75 82 66 303
FRAILE PRIETO, ALEJANDRA 7706936499 C F 72 74 77 82 305
CARLON OBREGON, MARIA 7712883639 J F 73 76 79 77 305
HERGUEDAS SANZ PABLO 7752053507 A M 84 80 72 70 306
FRAILE HERRERO, DIANA 7706912557 C F 77 78 76 76 307
MONTERO HIDALGO, HUGO 7751172083 I M 77 79 84 69 309
GALLEGO SANCHEZ, OLIVIA 7709092740 A F 88 83 66 74 311
GALLEGO SANCHEZ, RODRIGO 7709940622 I M 79 76 85 75 315
GARABITO DE LAS HERAS, CARMEN 7709055250 A F 80 76 70 72 66 364
RODRIGUEZ MOLINA PABLO 7706966959 A M 72 72 62 206
DE NICOLAS PERAL, PALOMA 7709944170 C F 67 66 73 206
FRAILE SAENZ, OLIVER 7752071342 I M 70 74 74 218
MARTIN DIEZ, MIGUEL 7752931568 J M 69 74 76 219
MARTIN ALONSO, DIEGO 7759069356 I M 71 77 73 221
TRECEÑO MARTIN, PEDRO 7709933874 J M 76 74 71 221
PIERA IGLESIAS, JAVIER 7759067797 I M 72 79 72 223
HERNANDEZ MUÑOZ, FERNANDO 7759814055 J M 74 72 77 223
CALVO CRESPO, CARMEN MANUELA 7770346991 A F 0 79 78 71 228
FRAILE SAENZ, DAMIAN 7752071335 C M 79 72 79 230
VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, PABLO 7707954434 C M 80 73 77 230
JIMENEZ PUERTA, ENZO 7753983104 A M 75 82 74 231
GUERRERO ALCOBA, DANIELA 7759921643 C F 79 76 76 231
BASCONCILLOS RODRIGUEZ, TERESA 7712095904 I F 81 83 69 233
VICENTE ROJAS DIEGO 7759067332 C M 76 85 76 237
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DIEZ SILLERO, BELTRAN 7706962379 I M 87 79 77 243
DIAZ  POLO PABLO 7744951341 C M 80 85 82 247
VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, ALFONSO 7707954433 J M 98 77 77 252
PIERA IGLESIAS, CARLOS 7759067796 I M 97 81 76 254
FERNANDEZ ARTEAGA MATEO 7760479307 I M 69 60 129
CANO DE MANUEL, MANUEL 7707906552 I M 74 73 147
FERNANDEZ  ANDRES SAUL 7753351014 C M 72 76 148
LASO FERNANDEZ NICOLAS 7713924027 I M 78 71 149
NIÑO RIAÑO PEDRO 7776973195 C M 72 81 153
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, EDUARDO 7776896416 C M 80 75 155
NIÑO RIAÑO, PEDRO 7776973195 C M 74 81 155
MIGUEL  SIERRA STEPHAN 7744959012 I M 77 79 156
ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, PABLO 7752908333 J M 82 77 159
NAVAZO SANCHEZ DAMIAN 7759084999 C M 80 82 162
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO 7776959774 I M 91 74 165
DEL BARRIO GONZALEZ JUAN 7772963197 I M 74 92 166
GARCIA PIQUE, LUIS 7706957001 I M 88 82 170
CATELA INESTAL MARCOS 7706091753 I M 96 78 174
SAN SEBASTIAN ALONSO, DIEGO 7709993876 A M 64 64
CASADO VILLARREAL, CAYETANO 7769191196 A M 67 67
GARCIA GONZALEZ, CARMEN 7776896564 C F 71 71
NIÑO RIAÑO, ROBERTO 7776973196 I M 71 71
DE LAS HERAS NIETO MARIO 7759067340 J M 72 72
CONDE ROBLEDO, ADRIAN 7752917709 J M 73 71 73
GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA 7776896565 C F 74 74
BASAS TENA, PABLO 7706992381 C M 75 75
CONDE ROBLEDO, PAULA 7752940625 J F 78 86 78
TRECEÑO MARTIN, ANTONINO 7709940404 C M 79 79
MARTIN DIEZ DIEGO 7752958329 C M 80 80
MARTIN MARTIN GUILLERMO 7759069100 C M 80 80
CEREZAL CRIADO MARCOS 7759799428 J M 80 80
GONZALEZ DIAZ-BENITO DE LAS HUERTAS MIGUEL CM41929659 C M 81 81
BALMORI CABALLO ELENA 7706940674 I F 81 81
LOPEZ SANZ, MIGUEL 7753162326 C M 82 82
APARICIO GONZALEZ, JOAQUIN 7707917692 I M 82 0 82
ARIAS SANCHEZ YERAI 7759349880 J M 82 82
MERAYO FERNANDEZ, ENZO 7776960314 A M 83 83
DIEGO VICENTE ROJAS 7759067332 C M 84 84
GONZALEZ-COBOS SANCHEZ TERESA 7759060494 C F 87 87
CATELA INESTAL, MIGUEL 7706091752 I M 87 87
BERROCAL CUESTA CARLA 7759935675 C F 90 90
SANTIBAÑEZ MORENO LUCIA TAY 7706995786 C F 93 93
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CARLON OBREGON, ANA 7712914056 C F 92* 77 79 75 78 309
DEL VALLE PEÑA, CARLOS 7776899025 C M 85* 77 78 78 76 309
MONTERO HOYA, MAURO 7759987640 I M 84* 79 80 77 78 314
FRAILE HERRERO, DIANA 7706912557 C F 82 80 76 78 316
TORRES MAROTO, ADRIAN 7707995130 C M 84 80 77 77 318
ELIAS GONZALEZ FERNANDO 7772981118 C M 84 82 79 75 320
PARDO GONZALEZ JAIME 7706966957 A M 87 88 88 83 346
MONTERO HIDALGO, HUGO 7751172083 I M 90 88 93 80 351
HERGUEDAS SANZ PABLO 7752053507 A M 96 93 86 84 359
GALLEGO SANCHEZ, RODRIGO 7709940622 I M 93 86 95 85 359
ELIAS GONZALEZ IRENE 7772981136 A F 97 89 85 90 361
PASCUAL CALLEJA DANIELA 7752983055 I F 89 99 94 90 372
FRAILE PRIETO, ALEJANDRA 7706936499 C F 97 92 93 101 383
DE LUCAS LOPEZ SOFIA CAROLINE 7747372835 I F 98 107 91 90 386
CASTILLO BRAVO, RUBEN 7712377228 A M 117* 102 99 95 107 403
MONTERO HOYA, NURIA 7759986856 A F 112* 111 101 104 102 418
GARABITO DE LAS HERAS, CARMEN 7709055250 A F 125* 112 104 106 98 420
CASAS FERNANDEZ, MARIA 7776078318 I F 119 106 110 98 433
GALLEGO SANCHEZ, OLIVIA 7709092740 A F 132 119 100 107 458
MARTIN DIEZ, MIGUEL 7752931568 J M 71 73 76 220
TRECEÑO MARTIN, PEDRO 7709933874 J M 79 75 74 228
HERNANDEZ MUÑOZ, FERNANDO 7759814055 J M 78 73 80 231
GUERRERO ALCOBA, DANIELA 7759921643 C F 84 77 78 239
JIMENEZ PUERTA, ENZO 7753983104 A M 80 84 78 242
CATELA INESTAL MARCOS 7706091753 I M 128 114 242
MARTIN ALONSO, DIEGO 7759069356 I M 82 83 81 246
VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, PABLO 7707954434 C M 89 79 84 252
VICENTE ROJAS DIEGO 7759067332 C M 81 91 82 254
VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, ALFONSO 7707954433 J M 99 77 78 254
NIÑO RIAÑO PEDRO 7776973195 C M 85 80 90 255
FRAILE SAENZ, DAMIAN 7752071335 C M 92 81 89 262
DIAZ  POLO PABLO 7744951341 C M 87 92 91 270
DIEZ SILLERO, BELTRAN 7706962379 I M 99 87 85 271
RODRIGUEZ MOLINA PABLO 7706966959 A M 96 95 87 278
PIERA IGLESIAS, JAVIER 7759067797 I M 95 97 90 282
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CALVO CRESPO, CARMEN MANUELA 7770346991 A F 0 98 95 91 284
FRAILE SAENZ, OLIVER 7752071342 I M 101 98 98 297
CARLON OBREGON, MARIA 7712883639 J F 74 74 75 75 298
DE NICOLAS PERAL, PALOMA 7709944170 C F 107 96 99 302
PIERA IGLESIAS, CARLOS 7759067796 I M 121 100 95 316
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, EDUARDO 7776896416 C M 80 74 154
CANO DE MANUEL, MANUEL 7707906552 I M 78 77 155
ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, PABLO 7752908333 J M 88 81 169
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO 7776959774 I M 95 77 172
DEL BARRIO GONZALEZ JUAN 7772963197 I M 78 96 174
CONDE ROBLEDO, ADRIAN 7752917709 M 89 90 179
BASCONCILLOS RODRIGUEZ TERESA 7712095904 I F 96 85 181
LASO FERNANDEZ NICOLAS 7713924027 I M 95 88 183
FERNANDEZ  ANDRES SAUL 7753351014 C M 91 95 186
FERNANDEZ ARTEAGA MATEO 7760479307 I M 99 88 187
MIGUEL  SIERRA STEPHAN 7744959012 I M 95 97 192
NIÑO RIAÑO, ROBERTO 7776973196 I M 97 101 198
GARCIA PIQUE, LUIS 7706957001 I M 106 100 206
CONDE ROBLEDO, PAULA 7752940625 F 102 112 214
NAVAZO SANCHEZ DAMIAN 7759084999 C M 105 110 215
GARCIA GONZALEZ, CARMEN 7776896564 C F 71 71
GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA 7776896565 C F 72 72
DE LAS HERAS NIETO MARIO 7759067340 J M 81 81
LOPEZ SANZ, MIGUEL 7753162326 C M 84 84
GONZALEZ DIAZ-BENITO DE LAS HUERTAS MIGUEL CM41929659 C M 85 85
TRECEÑO MARTIN, ANTONINO 7709940404 C M 85 85
SAN SEBASTIAN ALONSO, DIEGO 7709993876 A M 85 85
DIEGO VICENTE ROJAS, DIEGO 7759067332 C M 92 92
CEREZAL CRIADO MARCOS 7759799428 J M 93 93
CASADO VILLARREAL, CAYETANO 7769191196 A M 95 95
MARTIN DIEZ DIEGO 7752958329 C M 98 98
MARTIN MARTIN GUILLERMO 7759069100 C M 98 98
BASCONCILLOS RODRIGUEZ, TERESA 7712095904 I F 102 102
BASAS TENA, PABLO 7706992381 C M 104 104
MERAYO FERNANDEZ, ENZO 7776960314 A M 106 106
APARICIO GONZALEZ, JOAQUIN 7707917692 I M 106 0 106
BALMORI CABALLO ELENA 7706940674 I F 106 106
GONZALEZ-COBOS SANCHEZ TERESA 7759060494 C F 109 109
ARIAS SANCHEZ YERAI 7759349880 J M 112 112
BERROCAL CUESTA CARLA 7759935675 C F 115 115
CATELA INESTAL, MIGUEL 7706091752 I M 118 118
SANTIBAÑEZ MORENO LUCIA TAY 7706995786 C F 123 123
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CASAS FERNANDEZ, PAULA 7776474202 B F 37 38 39 30 144
GARABITO DE LAS HERAS, RODRIGO 7709344278 B M 54 38 37 41 170
ROJAS ALONSO, MARCOS 7776372629 B M 32 33 35 100
APARICIO GONZALEZ, JUAN 7707094609 B M 34 31 65
GARCIA PIQUE ANTONIO 7706077911 B M 42 38 80
BASCONCILLOS RODRIGUEZ, ANGELA 7712416189 B F 30 30
BASCONCILLOS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 7712092248 A M 31 31
APARICIO GONZALEZ, JOSE JAIME 7707094526 A M 34 34
MIGUEL SIERRA EVA 7744067302 B F 39 39
ESCRIBANO PFITZ, BELTRAN 7706371997 B M 40 40
OVEJERO PORTILLO, JAVIER 7706071587 B M 41 41
SEBASTIAN IZQUIERDO, SERGIO 7700349897 A M 46 46
CEREZAL CRIADO, DAVID 7759968499 B M 52 52
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, RODRIGO 7706154432 B M 67 67
FUENTES CASTRO, AURORA 7770006219 B M 80 80
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CASAS FERNANDEZ, PAULA 7776474202 B F 62 59 59 51 231
GARABITO DE LAS HERAS, RODRIGO 7709344278 B M 78 58 61 61 258
ROJAS ALONSO, MARCO 7776372629 10 M 47 47 46 140
APARICIO GONZALEZ, JUAN 7707094609 B M 58 51 109
GARCIA PIQUE ANTONIO 7706077911 10 M 63 59 122
APARICIO GONZALEZ, JOSE JAIME 7707094526 A M 50 50
BASCONCILLOS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 7712092248 A M 54 54
BASCONCILLOS RODRIGUEZ, ANGELA 7712416189 B F 60 60
MIGUEL SIERRA EVA 7744067302 10 F 61 61
ESCRIBANO PFITZ, BELTRAN 7706371997 9 M 66 66
OVEJERO PORTILLO, JAVIER 7706071587 10 M 67 67
SEBASTIAN IZQUIERDO, SERGIO 7700349897 A M 77 77
CEREZAL CRIADO, DAVID 7759968499 9 M 78 78
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, RODRIGO 7706154432 10 M 93 93
FUENTES CASTRO, AURORA 7770006219 B M 107 107
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